
MBS 7th Grade Girls Basketball Schedule

Head Coach: Brittany Dukes

Assistant Coach: Adam Arceneaux

Day Date Time Location Opponent

Tues 12-Sep 6:30 St. Theresa St. Theresa

Mon 18-Sep 6:30 MBS St. George

Wed 20-Sep 6:30 MBS Mercy (B)

Thur 28-Sep 6:30 STM STM

Wed 4-Oct 6:30 MBS St. Alphonsus

Thur 12-Oct 6:30 MBS SJV (R)

Mon 16-Oct 7:15 MBS SJV (W) 

Wed 18-Oct 6:30 St. Aloysius Aloy (W)

Thur 26-Oct 6:30 MBS CPC

Mon 30-Oct 7:15 St. Jude St. Jude (W)


